FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-03-11

Sélectif Championnat National 2 Slalom
20118360 - Finale - Porcieu Amblagnieu

Catégorie V3

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

4B

Thomas Levert

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

114.29+8

09h03:00+21
47483647

122.29

362.88

247.89
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